- 100 m	160 TE 100 4 ASM 160 10	0779,K	War ST LKK	57543
Surveyor:	Cenneth DOI: (1.06/18	KNT (6)	Date / Time :	13/6/2018
Pre-assign / CCU	70	www ley	Registered in Merimen:	100
Insured Vehicle No). i	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	JIN ENGH ENG. PIL	Policy No.	Pishsa	(03
Insured Tel No.	: HP:	Make / Model	· Mit	
Excess Sec II :SS	(000.00 D.O.A: 6.18	Place of Accider	AND CI	iron).
Is driver the owner	? (YES / QO) Nature of Accident :			0
If NO, Driver Na	^ / A /	OLGIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA	REPORT: OS / NO
Driver Tel	0 0	Insured Liability		1? Yes/No
SUK 608		11	X X	
- SCK 000	B	SU1 113	<u>0 v</u>	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Man Tel: Liability: RMKS:	int.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time				
19/4	SUX1180 X-X: 618336 K. X		STAGE	DATE / PIC
11/0			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
VIVIN VIVIN			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	2 11		Notification ltr (if non-pick Call OI:	LU 19118
*	O's policy & a attached. Herse		After call ltr to OI:	Virian
SALLN			Documentation Check L	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1991 IN C
27/6/18	Control ocudent detally. Intom	The claw	Notification ltr (if non-pic	(up)
	Veh letter and out	- ona	After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act	
The William I have a second	10140 40401 000		Release Voucher:	
30 0118	Seek madel via SMART		Final Repair Bill:	
	-ria 20 is 1 in a		Car Rental Invoice:	
4/11/19	- File I sur to sur Ds for		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
5/11/19-	File pass to MK to close.		Medical Bill:	
711111	THE PASS TO WITE TO CITOS		PIR:	
			Mandale/Reject Instruct	ion:
	11		LOD Pavment Breakdown Fo	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos:	
	8/ +		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Ema	il Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2 11 0 Confirm with CRNN V	9	Email Call	0%
Final Liability: Repair Cost: Whn	ss 662.46 Assessed) BOLA S/N No2	4	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 1040.00 (8 days) X 1 32-W			not vel.
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S -x days)			1-00
Loss of Income (LOF):	S\$ _ (\$ _ x / days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]			SELT
LOB only LOUI-1			6	1)U
LOR only LOU only	SS 2.60			
LOR only LOU only GIA/LT Search Medical:	SS 2.00		1) Claim status: Yornal	Reject/Private Settle
GIA/LT Search Medical: Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent))	2) Report Format:	not consider the
GIA/LT Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) S\$ -			75v-W
GIA/LT Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS - (s.g. Tow/ SS: 7704.46) Global Sum SS: 7704.40		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	not consider the
GIA/LT & Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS — SS 7204.46 Global Sum SS: 7700.00 Date Tim : Confirm with:		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	not consider the
GIA/LT Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS - (s.g. Tow/ SS: 7704.46) Global Sum SS: 7704.40		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	no.

Prom. Date: Statistical Cost Statistical Cost Statistical Cost Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Type: MCGL/MCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry	ASS. REC. BY:	
Truck Trisiler or Make: Mazado C.k.5 cs P99	ennerh	ASSIGNMENT
Truck Trisiler or Make: Mazado C.k.5 cs P99	Udte:	Veh No: JCA 1150 X
Truck / Trailler or Make: Mate Mate Mate Mate Mate Mate Mate Mate	Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorn / Tayl / Down
To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of at Workshop m/s of Insured: Delicy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Cloims Record) Make: McTod C C X 5	OD TP WS ITP RES I OD RES / EVA / INV I MV	
Colour M. Gra. AC: Insured Istd INI INA of Insured. Policy No. Claims No. Consistent Press or No. Consistent Press or No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Consistent? Yes or No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Consistent / Consistent? Consistent / Consistent? Consistent / Consistent? Consistent / Consist		A :
Sp. Reading 74738 TRadio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Moke of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / FR Soon: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Detc: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. IDAC file pair 6 Certains PIP 6 2 No. 66 COUNT Mospies (S.) Survey Fee: Interface, File Return by? Add Fee: Sp. Reading 7 4738 TRadio: Insured / Std I NI / I NI A NI	at Workshop m/s	Column An C
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Instruction Excess:		
Claims No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Clent's Record) Make in order i Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod! NII / SIRIm / STD ARRITH or Toyo / YOKO or Froal Result Make John / John	Insured:	T JO MISSIEG / SIG/ NI/ NA
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Check Codd Seed Fair Poor Burnt Sleering: Inorder Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Inodder Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Inodder Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Inodder Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Inodder Jammed Leaked Burnt or	Policy No.	
Sum insured: Excess: (Clear's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Permair. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Doll (San Post) (BAL PAR Soon: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: Pars No Lum Sum: Person Contacted: Not of Date: Person Not	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	CNO: JM 6K E 10 72-6-034940
Collection Record State Record		Gen. Cond: Good'/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Brake: Inditar Jammed Leaked J Burnt or Modi: Nill J Sirim / STD_ATRIM or Tyre Size: F: 225/65R/7 (Policy Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: B B C Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: A days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Bal was a sum of the seen of		
Modi: NII / S/RIM / STD_ERIM or Tyre Size: F: 225/65R/7 R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO/YOKO or Est. Repairs: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum:	2 65 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	
Tyre Size: F: 225/65/77 Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sold consistent? : Yes or No Ball or Market Value: B D Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Soan: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: G G G G G Lum Sum: La K G G G Lum Sum: La K G G Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: In / OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: In / OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: In / OUT Date:	make of Yeh;	I
Pemark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: BBS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC Or OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal.	egite-	Tyre Size: F: 225/15017
repair at the time of Inspection. Bal or Market Value: BBLC IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: CA / PR Seen: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Cartholia Add Fee: Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Interporation Add Fee: Site Insp (5) Survey Fee: Interporation Survey Fee: I		R:
Ball or Market Value: 8 P Consistent? : Yes or No Fron! Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal mm		
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: LBal. DOA. D	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: 4 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-B/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Bal. or Market Value: 8 826	T Free!
GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 46 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-31 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	P.Rei D
Est. Repairs:	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	mm rvsa. mm
Lum Sum: Part REP. 24 HRS		mm UBal. mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. PW \$ 62 M. 60 CCOOKS 706 374). Days Of Repair: StorTime, File Piers 10? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Interview (\$) Fixes St. Steeport Format: Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: StorTime, File Piers 10? Survey Fee: Interview (\$) Fixes St. Final Report Format:		0.01 11/6/18
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	ASSET TO CONTROL OF	Survey field at
Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction		Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
PIP \$ 62 % 60 CEOURS 74 65 .08 374). PIP \$ 62 % 60 CEOURS 74 65 .08 374). Det Mo/Timo, File Pass to?	Date: Person Contacted:	
PW \$ 62 % 66 (Cecl\$ 7965.08) 374.). Mo/Tune, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Mo/Tune, File Return to? Iransportation Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) s.RS. Si : Interview (\$) Fix/05	Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
PW \$ 62 % 66 (Ceed \$ 7965.08) 374.). but but but Days Of Repair: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Iransportative Add Fee: Interview (\$) \$ -88.58 Paport Format: Tech Invs (\$)	12/6/File pars to Carthing	
Mto/Timo, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:	PIV \$ 6246.60 C	Ceel \$ 7965.08 374.).
Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Steeling		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Steeling		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Steeling		
Seport Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Steel Insp. (\$)S.RSSI Seport Format : Tech Invs. (\$) Fix/os	<u> </u>	et
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Interview (\$) Fixios Tech Invs (\$	Mo/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)		Pooline III de la company de l
Add Fee: :Site Insp (\$)s -Rssi pport Format : Tech Invs (\$) Pix/os		
eport Format :	A	dd Cool
eport Format :		7_5.75_51
l lech invs (\$) Ober	eport Format :	
and sum time till	imp Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$) Others



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation I	Internationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	0779/Kwa3
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 13-06-2018 Code: ASM		
1.	57 V	Policy Part	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
••	Insured Veh.	GT 5336K	Veh. Inspected	SLA 1150X
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00K0G	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/06/2018
2.		Vehic	le Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.			Description of Damages	
5.			General Information	
	Accident Date	06/06/2018	Inspection Date	13/06/2018
7	Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUT	O PTE LTD	
		BLK 7 SIN MING INDI #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642	USTRIAL ESTATE	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED	ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA CTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.

Kn

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 05791

Vehicle Insured: GT5336K

Accident Date : 06-Jun-2018

Date: 08-Jun-2018

Our Ref : 218095 (AXA) / CHAN

LEE HON HUAN

BLK 734 JURONG WEST STREET 73

#08-06

Singapore 640734

Not Norhanker

Renny B& paint 5 days

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR MAZDA CX5 2.0 SLA1150X

1	pc	Tail gate	4,479.70 <u></u>
1	pc	Tail gate glass inner seal	Ma 42.10 ─
1	pc	Tail gate logo	ne 51.70 —
		Tail gate outer garnish	may 437.10 -
1	pc	Tail gate "CX-5" emblem	na 45.30 -
1	pc	Tail gate "SKYACTIV" plate	May 71.60 —
2	pcs	Tail gate license plate lamp	@ S\$ 42.10 Sh 84.20 7 ×
1	pc	Tail gate wiper motor	1 Sp 412 50 2 X
2	pcs	Tail gate lamp NICM	@ S\$466.60 5 6 933.20 7 ×
2	pcs	Taillamp 0/5	@ \$1201.00 1 2,402.00 X
1	pc	Rear end panel	£ 473.90 7 R
1	pc	Rear bumper fascia	Bu 1,218.00
2	pcs	Rear bumper tow cover	® S\$ 8.00 16.00 x
1	pc	Rear bumper reinforcement	3 584.80 2

8,252.10

Less 20% :

1,650.42

1 pc Rear no.plate with box

1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor(4pc

1 pc Rear w/s glass sealant

65,6,601.68 50.00 sn fu 400.00 sn X 405N 60.00 sn

To remove & refix rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet 150.00 /201

43 120.00 7

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Con't Page 2 ...

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: GT5336K

Page: 2

To apply undersealing

60.00 301

To putty and spray replaced parts

900.00 bod

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

850.00 50A

Total:

S\$ 9,191.68

Singapore Dollars Nine Thousand One Hundred and Ninety One and Cents Sixty Eight Only

2 1290.00 2 1290.00 2 1290.00 2 50845 Kanery pre Comm

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 05791

PAGE: 1

Vehicle Insured: GT5336K

Accident Date : 06-Jun-2018

Date: 08-Jun-2018

Our Ref : 218095 (AXA) / CHAN

LEE HON HUAN BLK 734 JURONG WEST STREET 73 #08-06

Singapore 640734

Not Nothanker Runny B& paint

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR MAZDA CX5 2.0 SLA1150X ______

1,479.70 € 1 pc Tail gate M 42.10 -Tail gate glass inner seal 1 pc na 51.70 Tail gate logo 1 pc may 437.10 1 pc Tail gate outer garnish 1 pc Tail gate "CX-5" emblem
1 pc Tail gate "SKYACTIV" plate May 45.30 Ma 71.60 -60 m 933.20 m @ S\$ 42.10 2 pcs Tail gate license plate lamp 1 pc Tail gate wiper motor 2 pcs Tail gate lamp NIJCM @ \$\$466.60 M 933.20 E \$1201.00 2,402.00 X olsom 2 pcs Taillamp R473.90 1 pc Rear end panel Bu 1,218.00 1 pc Rear bumper fascia 8.00 Pm 16.00 X 2 pcs Rear bumper tow cover @ S\$ Rf 584.80 1 pc Rear bumper reinforcement 8,252.10 Less 20% : 1,650.42

1 pc Rear no.plate with box 1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor(4pc 1 pc Rear w/s glass sealant

To remove & refix rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

6,601.68 4550 50.00 sn \$400.00 sn >2 Yosa 60.00 sn

150.00 /201

4U 120.00 ?

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:

 To resurvey before after spray painting

 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Con't Page 2 ...

24468.76

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: GT5336K

Page: 2

To apply undersealing

60.00 301

To putty and spray replaced parts

900.00 600/

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

500 850.00 F

Total:

S\$ 9,191.68₄

Singapore Dollars Nine Thousand One Hundred and Ninety One and Cents Sixty Eight Only



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 18/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	6-Jun-18
Date of appointment	13-Jun-18
Date of survey	13-Jun-18
Location of survey	Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIF	М
Vehicle number	SLA 1150X	
Make and Model	MAZDA CX-5 - 1998cc	
Date of registration	22-Jan-16	
Excess		
Market Value	\$	82,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	64,892.00
Nett Loss	\$	17,108.00

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$	9,191.68
militari assimilare	T.	

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 4,468.76
Check items (estimate)	\$ 2,614.32
Labour	\$ 750.00
Total	\$ 7,833.08
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	4-6 days
---------------------------	----------

Vehicle Registration Detail Information Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

RIC/Passport/Company Cort No.:	S7978823F
Owner ID Type :	Singapore NRIC
Owner Name :	LEE HON GUAN
Registered Address:	APT BLK 734 JURONG WEST STREET 73 #08-06 SINGAPORE 640734
Mailing Address :	•
Birth Date :	04 Apr 1979
Vehicle Particulars	120737220
/ehicle No. :	SLA1150X
Previous Vehicle No. :	
Effective Date of Ownership:	22 Jan 2016
Original Regn Date :	22 Jan 2016
Registration Date :	22 Jan 2016
Year of Manufacture :	2015
Vehicle Type :	Passenger Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover
Vehicle Scheme :	
Vehicle Attachment 1 :	No Attachment
Vehicle Attachment 2 :	
Vehicle Attachment 3 :	•
Vehicle Make :	MAZDA
Vehicle Model :	CX-5 SKYACTIV-G 2.0 SP.6EAT 2WD LED
Primary Colour :	Grey
Secondary Colour :	•
Passenger Capacity :	4
Chassis No.:	JM6KE1072G0349487
Engine No.:	PE10290149
Engine Capacity / Power Rating :	1998 cc / -
Maximum Power Output :	121.0 kW (162 bhp)
Propellant:	Petrol
Max Unladen Weight :	1528 kg
Maximum Laden Weight:	1978 kg
Open Market Value :	\$24,136.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	21 Jan 2026
Minimum PARF Benefit :	\$12,895.00
No. of Transfers :	0
IU Label No. :	1126248730
COE No.:	2016010107000245C
COE Expiry Date :	21 Jan 2026
COE Category :	E - Open Category
COE Registration Category :	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing Quota Premium:	\$60,003.00 / -
Actual QP Paid :	\$60,003.00
QP (Regn Cat):	\$60,001.00
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:	No
QP during COE Bidding Exercise :	\$60,003.00
Additional Registration Fee Rate:	First \$20,000.00 (100%), next \$4,136.00 (140%)
Actual ARF Paid:	\$25,791.00
Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date :	No Lifespan
CO2 Emission:	148.00 (g/km)
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount:	
CO Emission:	
HC Emission:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NOx Emission:	
PM Emission:	
Message :	COE rebate, if applicable, will be based on the QP of \$60,001.00. This is the lower of QP from Category E and the corresponding Category B in the same tender exercise. To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of Category B.

13062018 @ 11.24 cm Kenny voh in Kennyh suny on 13062018.



Service Request Details

Claim

58M00K0G

Reference

None Ø

Loss Date

June 6, 2018

Request Date

June 13, 2018

Due Date

June 21, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLA1150X

Make

Model

Service Address

28 JALAN BUROH, , , 619484

Primary Contact/Insured

JIN QUAN ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 28 JALAN BUROH, 619484, Singapore 65471626

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest 6568804835 ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:S8M00K0G-mandate approval

Type

Q Question

Message

COR \$6,291.60 W/GST LOR \$960 (8DAYS) LTA \$2.00 TOTAL \$7,253.60

Reply

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



RE: Re:S8M00K0G-mandate approval

Type

Question

Message

Hi, Third party rejected our offer at \$7,253.60(all-in) and proposed \$7,944.46(all-in). The breakdown of third party propose is as follows: - 1)Cost of Repair (w/GST):\$6,662.46 + 2.)Loss of Rental (8days x \$160.00): \$1,280.00 + 3). LTA/GIA Search Fee: \$2.00 = TOTAL: \$7,944.46. For your further mandate / instruction please. Hsiao Tong - 20 Aug 2019

Reply

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 20 August 2019 3:06 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 51543, vehicle number SLA1150X

20/8/19 10:07 AM *** Message PLS PROCEED AS FOLLOWS COR \$6,500.00 LOR \$1,027.20 (8DAYS) LTA \$2.00 TOTAL \$7,529.20 *LOR SUBJECTED TO TP RENTED VEH. - CHAN Kian Chuan

----Original Message-----

From: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg <kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August, 2019 10:08 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 51543, vehicle number SLA1150X

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8M00K0G.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal. This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



RE: Re:RE: Re:S8M00K0G-mandate approval

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi, Third party rejected our offer at \$7,529.20(all-in) and proposed \$7,944.46(all-in). The breakdown of third party propose is as follows: - 1)Cost of Repair (w/GST):\$6,662.46 + 2.)Loss of Rental (8days x \$160.00): \$1,280.00 + 3). LTA/GIA Search Fee: \$2.00 = TOTAL: \$7,944.46. For your further mandate / instruction please. Hsiao Tong - 12 Oct 2019

Reply

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 14 October 2019 2:35 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 51543, vehicle number SLA1150X

14/10/19 2:28 PM *** MessageREVISED OFFER @ \$7,700.00 ALL IN - CHAN Kian Chuan

-----Original Message-----

From: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg <kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 14 October, 2019 2:29 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 51543, vehicle number SLA1150X

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8M00K0G.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: alan khong chin wah <alanauto@gmail.com>
Sent: Saturday, 2 November 2019 9:47 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SLA1150X *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18010779/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GT 5336K(AXA) / SLA 1150X/ OTHERS ON 06/06/2018]

OK OFFER ACCEPTED AT \$7700 (ALL IN)

Regards Kenny Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd 64538686

On Sat, Nov 2, 2019 at 8:53 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Without Prejudice

(save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to maintain offer at a global sum of \$7,700.00(all-in).

Kindly re-consider our offer.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > Subject: Re: Your Ref: SLA1150X *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18010779/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 5336K(AXA) / SLA 1150X/ OTHERS ON 06/06/2018]	
Hi Hsiao Tong	
Offer not accept , we like to counter propose COR 6662.46 (with GST) , RENTAL 160×8 days = 1280 and search fee 2.00	
Total is \$7944.46 , kindly look into the matter & revise your offer to us again thank you .	
	1
Regards	
Kenny	
Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd	
64538686	
On Sat, Oct 26, 2019 at 11:38 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote:	
Without Prejudice	
(save as to costs)	
Dear Sirs/Mdm,	
We refer to the above matter.	
We have our principal instruction to revise offer at a global sum of \$7,700.00(all-in).	
Please confirm acceptance.	

From: alan khong chin wah <a lanauto@gmail.com > Sent: Tuesday, 29 October 2019 12:57 PM

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197 email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
From: alan khong chin wah <alanauto@gmail.com> Sent: Monday, 26 August 2019 11:50 AM To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> Subject: Re: Your Ref: SLA1150X *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18010779/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 5336K(AXA) / SLA 1150X/ OTHERS ON 06/06/2018]</chewht@lkkauto.com></alanauto@gmail.com>
Dear Hsiao Tong
Your offer NOT Accept , our LOD show is \$6662.46 that is finalize with your surveyor , and wonder how you get the rental amount of \$1027.20 , if base on BOLA benchmark , rental is \$120-\$180 , we counter propose for \$160
per day , thank you .
Regards
Kenny
Alan's United Auto pte Ltd
64538686
On Man, Aug 36, 2019 at 11:33 AM Heigo Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote;

Without Prejudice		
Dear Sirs/Mdm,		
We refer to the above matter.		
We refer to the above matter.		
5		
We have our principal instruction to offer as follo	OWS: -	
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 6,500.00	
2. Loss of Rental (8days x \$120.00)(w/GST)	\$ 1,027.20	
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00	
Total	\$ 7,529.20	
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policy	you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as a yholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice I matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other	
177.		
Control to the contro		
Best Regards,		
Hsiao Tong, Chew Case Handler		
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Phone: 6742-3197 email: chewht@lkkauto.com fax:	s: 6741-4108	
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-2	25 S(408933)	
2		
- From: alan khong chin wah <alanauto@gmail.co< td=""><td></td><td></td></alanauto@gmail.co<>		
From: alan khong chin wah <alanauto@gmail.co Sent: Saturday, 17 August 2019 9:21 AM To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com< td=""><td>com></td><td></td></chewht@lkkauto.com<></alanauto@gmail.co 	com>	

1150X/ OTHERS ON 06/06/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong	Hi	Hsiao	Tong
---------------	----	-------	------

Please refer to our counter propose email on 18-01-2019, your surveyor recommend COR and you offer us the amount is difference, the rental also propose for \$160 per day, kindly check again thank you.

Regards

Kenny

Alan's United Auto pte Ltd

64538686

On Sat, Aug 17, 2019 at 8:57 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Your Ref: SLA1150X

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18010779/Kpa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 5336K(AXA) / SLA 1150X/ OTHERS ON 06/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 6,291.60
2. Loss of Rental (8days x \$120.00)	\$ 960.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
Total	\$ 7,253.60

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 15577

Vehicle Insured : GT5336K

Accident Date : 06-Jun-2018

Date: 17-Jul-2018

Our Ref : 218095 (AXA) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

LEE HON HUAN BLK 734 JURONG WEST STREET 73 #08-06

Singapore 640734

FINAL REPAIR COST FOR MAZDA CX5 2.0 SLA1150X

1 pc	Tail gate		1,479.70
1 pc	Tail gate glass inner seal		42.10
1 pc	Tail gate logo		51.70
1 pc	Tail gate outer garnish		437.10
1 pc	Tail gate "CX-5" emblem		45.30
1 pc	Tail gate "SKYACTIV" plate	ESCOCIONATORISMO SERGEN	71.60
	Tail gate lamp	@ S\$466.60	933.20
1 pc	O/s taillamp		1,201.00
1 pc	Rear bumper fascia		1,218.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement		584.80
130000			
		Less 20% :	6,064.50 1,212.90
		Less 20% .	1,212.50

1 pc Rear no.plate with box 1 pc Rear w/s glass sealant	4,851.60 45.00 sn 40.00 sn
To remove & refix rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.	120.00
- full-ing front and	

rear seats, trim board and carpet	40.00
To apply undersealing	30.00

To putty and spray replaced parts

Con't Page 2 ...

600.00

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: GT5336K

Page: 2

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

500.00

6,226.60 Add 7% GST : 435.86

Total: S\$ 6,662.46

Singapore Dollars Six Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Two and Cents Forty Six Only

LEE HUN GUM	
c/o Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate	
#01-76	1 1
Singapore 575642	
Date: 20-7-2018 ARA INSURANCE SINGAPORZ- PTESTO	
MITUR CLAIMS DEP 1.	
8 SHENION WAY \$127-01	
AVA TOWER	
SINGAPORE 068811	

Dear Sir / Madam

Marie 1946	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON	21 AM TRIN TRUM	
	Ve, the owner of Vehicle No dent.	SLA 1150 X	which was involved in the above
	/ Our vehicle sustained damage		ove said accident and I / we are now
1.	Costs of repair Loss-of-Use/Rental fees	- \$ 6662.46 - \$ 2400-00	
2. 3. 4.	Police / GIA report / LTA fees Surveyor report fees	- # 2.00	

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

I / We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding repair bill and incidentals due to them.

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

SJA:		Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
XA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18010	0779/Kpa3s2
XΑ	ENTON WAY #24- TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 13-11-2019	
2000	N: KIAN CHUAN	D. U. D. W. J.	Code: ASM	
		\$100 TO STATE OF THE STATE OF T	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	SLA 1150X
	Insured Veh.	GT 5336K	Veh. Inspected	0.00
	Policy No.	P1565403	Coverage (\$)	
	Claim No.	S8M00K0G	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	KIAN CHUAN	Assign Date	13/06/2018
	Vehicle Par		articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MAZDA CX-5 (A)	c.c	1998
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	JM6KE1072G0349487	Colour	METALLIC GREY
	Odometer	74738	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/65 R17	MICHELIN	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/65 R17	MICHELIN	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/65 R17	MICHELIN	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/65 R17	MICHELIN	8 mm
١.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.			eral Information	
	Accident Date	06/06/2018	Inspection Date	11/06/2018
	Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD		
	3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 -	BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRI #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642	AL ESTATE	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLA 1150X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAIL GATE (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,479.70	1,479.70
1	TAIL GATE GLASS INNER SEAL (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	42.10	42.10
1	TAIL GATE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	51.70	51.70
1	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	WARPED	437.10	437.10
1	TAIL GATE "CX-5" EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.30	45.30
1	TAIL GATE "SKYACTIV" PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	71.60	71.60
2	TAIL GATE LICENCE PLATE LAMP @ \$42.10 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	84.20	3
1	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	412.50	8
2	TAIL GATE LAMP @ \$466.60 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	933.20	933.20
2	TAIL LAMP @ \$1201.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S CRACKED / N/S SERVICEABLE	2,402.00	1,201.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	473.90	
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	1,218.00	1,218.0
2	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER @ \$8.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	16.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	584.80	584.80
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,650.42	-1,212.9
	ROMM CHICARD SOURCE STORES STORES STORES		6,601.68	4,851.6
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NO. PLATE WITH BOX (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	50.00	45.00
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	400.00	
1	REAR W/S GLASS SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.0
			510.00	85.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST.		150.00	120.0
	TO REMOVE ROOF LINING, FRONT AND REAR SEATS, TRIM BOARD AND CARPET.		120.00	40.0
	TO APPLY UNDERSEALING.		60.00	
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS.		900.00	600.0

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010779/Kpa3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE, CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		850.00	500.00
	ENDTANCE		2,080.00	1,290.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,191.68	6,226.60
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			6,226.60

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010779/Kpa3s2

KSZ

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.